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“To be the best 
that we can be” 

Head Teacher: Miss Jasmin Taylor Chair of Governors: Mrs Jane Tranter 

 Change to menu 

Valentines Day Friday 14th February  

 

Hot dogs (Vegetarian option available) 

Baked beans 

Sweetcorn 

Salad 

                               Chocolate shaped heart biscuits  

Thursday 6th March 
World Book Day  

 
This year World Book Day is being celebrated on Thursday 6th 
March.  Reading is something that we really value at William Reyn-
olds Primary School and Nursery and we understand the importance 
of children getting enjoyment from their reading.  
 
On 6th March, the children can dress up as their favourite well 
known book characters. There will be some prizes for the best cos-
tumes. We are letting you know now so you can think about your cos-
tume and the book the 
character is from. Here 
are a few ideas.  
   



Dates for your diary: 

Tuesday 11th February  Change of date 

SAT Parent meeting  

Wednesday 12th February  Year 4 Mayan Day 

Tuesday 25th February  Year 5 Parents Consultation  

Wednesday 26th February  Year 3 Parents Consultation 

Friday 28th February  Year 6 Parents Consultation  

Wednesday 5th March Reception Parents Consultation  

Thursday 6th March World Book Day  

Thursday 6th March Year 4 Parents Consultation  

Friday 7th March Year 1 Parents Consultation  

Tuesday 11th March Nursery Parents Consultation  

Thursday 13th March  Year 2 Parents Consultation  

Friday 14th March  Year 2 Parents into Lunch 

Thursday 20th March Base 6 Pedestrian training 

Friday 21st March  Base 5 Pedestrian training 

Friday 21st March  Comic Relief Day  

Thursday 3rd April  Arthog Parent meeting  

William Reynolds Primary School and Nursery 

Challenge ∙ Honesty ∙ Ownership ∙ Courage ∙ Collaboration 

Spring term attendance 

If your attendance is 98% or more in the Spring term you will be entered 
into a draw to win a Nintendo Switch.  

 

 

 

If you manage 100%, your name will be entered twice! 

Good luck! 










